Barrels Scoring - Intermediate

Playdate 4/17/2016
Rider

Time
018  Jarrett Lutchendorf
002  Sammi Kuhlman
031 Kylee B
023 Sophia Coffman
032 Rylee Geddes
025 Celena Bishop
001  Sydney Kuhlman
033 Katelyn Anderson
010 Shirley Rodrick
034  Grace Cebula
004  Jillian Thomas
003  Gabby Knoll
006  Kaitlin Edwards
035  Leilani Ridois
015  Christian Palmer
013 Chris Ferree
009 Tessa Hignight
012 Joey Nelson

Cal Stake Scoring - Intermediate

Playdate 4/17/2016
Rider

Time
029 Kenzie Rodewald
028 Abby Rodewald
032 Rylee Geddes
002 Sammi Kuhlman
018 Jarrett Lutchendorf
031 Kylee B
033 Katelyn Anderson
001  Sydney Kuhlman
024  Samantha Hyder
019 Jenna Steiner
034  Grace Cebula

Horse
Points

Annie-Noodle
Bella

Crawl

Kyd

Duncan
Emma

Neo

Jiggy

Jet

Scotch

Cash

Breeze
Keonna
Dually

Black Beauty
Sweetie
Annie

Rio

Horse
Points
Goldie
River
Duncan
Bella
Annie-Noodle
Crawl
Jiggy
Neo
Whiskey
Echo
Scotch

Member
Place

No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No

Member
Place
No
No
No

Yes
No
No
No

Yes
No
No
No

Total

15.891
16.369
16.552
16.553
16.827

16.97

17.12
17.343
17.707

18.09
20.568
20.702

22.75
24.503
27.176
36.673
40.564

Total

7.297
7.607
7.611
7.944
7.986
8.097
8.215
8.616

8.66

00
51
42
33
24
15
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
51
42
33
24
15
00
00
00
00



003
008
025
006
030
009
035
015
013
004
012
005

Gabby
Camryn
Celena
Kaitlin
Cassandra
Tessa
Leilani
Christian
Chris
Jillian
Joey
Julie

Knoll
Cearly
Bishop
Edwards
Hyder
Hignight
Ridois
Palmer
Ferree
Thomas
Nelson
Wittenmyer

Breeze
Kitty
Emma
Keonna
Dolly
Annie
Dually
Black Beauty
Sweetie
Cash
Rio
Summer

Figure 8 Scoring - Intermediate

Playdate 4/17/2016
Rider

Time
023 Sophia Coffman
021 Sophia Coffman - TO
024  Samantha Hyder
032 Rylee Geddes
018  Jarrett Lutchendorf
033 Katelyn Anderson
034  Grace Cebula
028 Abby Rodewald
002 Sammi Kuhlman
010 Shirley Rodrick
029 Kenzie Rodewald
019 Jenna Steiner
030 Cassandra  Hyder
014 Brandon Barrett
035 Leilani Ridois
025 Celena Bishop
009 Tessa Hignight
012  Joey Nelson
001  Sydney Kuhlman
005  Julie Wittenmyer

Key Race Scoring - Intermediate

Horse
Points

Kyd

Max
Whiskey
Duncan
Annie-Noodle
Jiggy
Scotch
River
Bella

Jet
Goldie
Echo
Dolly
Chestnut
Dually
Emma
Annie
Rio

Neo

Summer

Yes
No
No

Yes
No
No

Yes

Yes
No
No
No
No

Member
Place

Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Yes
No
No
No
No

Yes

Yes
No
No
No

Yes

No

8.738
8.867
8.936
9.176
9.209
10.323
11.351
11.712
12.287
14.75
17.432
25.425

Total

17.405
17.531
18.184
19.435
19.611
19.662
19.994
20.857
21.165
21.715
21.764
25.914
26.755
34.997
40.837
41.637
56.775

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
51
00
33
24
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00



Playdate

4/17/2016

Rider Horse
Time Points
033 Katelyn Anderson Jiggy
032 Rylee Geddes Duncan
031 Kylee B Crawl
021 Sophia Coffman - TO Max
002 Sammi Kuhlman Bella
023  Sophia Coffman Kyd
018  Jarrett Lutchendorf Annie-Noodle
025 Celena Bishop Emma
001  Sydney Kuhlman Neo
010 Shirley Rodrick Jet
024  Samantha Hyder Whiskey
014 Brandon Barrett Chestnut
019 Jenna Steiner Echo
029 Kenzie Rodewald Goldie
030 Cassandra Hyder Dolly
028 Abby Rodewald River
008 Camryn Cearly Kitty
035 Leilani Ridois Dually
015 Christian Palmer Black Beauty
003 Gabby Knoll Breeze
006 Kaitlin Edwards Keonna
013 Chris Ferree Sweetie
004  Jillian Thomas Cash
012 Joey Nelson Rio
005  Julie Wittenmyer Summer
009 Tessa Hignight Annie
Poles Scoring - Intermediate
Playdate 4/17/2016
Rider Horse
Time Points
025 Celena Bishop Emma
032 Rylee Geddes Duncan
023  Sophia Coffman Kyd
002 Sammi Kuhlman Bella
001 Sydney Kuhlman Neo
018 Jarrett Lutchendorf Annie-Noodle
024  Samantha Hyder Whiskey

Member
Place
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No

Member
Place

No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No

Total

9.086
9.188
10.248
10.927
10.962
11.372
11.4
12.173
12.231
12.311
13.189
13.829
15.438
15.887
16.212
16.943
19.368
20.189
21.331
29.689
44.135
57.631

Total

23.782
23.994

2451
25.068
25.674
27.963
28.619

00
00
00
00
51
42
33
24
15
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

51
42
33
24
15
00
00



014
033
019
034
010
035
021
006
031
013
003
009
005
012
004

Speed Barrels Scoring -

Brandon Barrett

Katelyn Anderson
Jenna Steiner
Grace Cebula
Shirley Rodrick
Leilani Ridois
Sophia Coffman - TO
Kaitlin Edwards
Kylee B

Chris Ferree
Gabby Knoll
Tessa Hignight
Julie Wittenmyer
Joey Nelson
Jillian Thomas

Playdate 4/17/2016
Rider

Time
023 Sophia Coffman
021 Sophia Coffman - TO
018  Jarrett Lutchendorf
002 Sammi Kuhlman
032 Rylee Geddes
001  Sydney Kuhlman
034  Grace Cebula
033 Katelyn Anderson
025 Celena Bishop
010 Shirley Rodrick
004  Jillian Thomas
019 Jenna Steiner
008 Camryn Cearly
030 Cassandra  Hyder

024
035

Samantha Hyder

Leilani Ridois

Chestnut Yes
Jiggy No
Echo No
Scotch No
Jet No
Dually Yes
Max No
Keonna Yes
Crawl No
Sweetie No
Breeze Yes
Annie No
Summer No
Rio No
Cash No
Intermediate
Horse Member
Points Place
Kyd Yes
Max No
Annie-Noodle No
Bella Yes
Duncan No
Neo Yes
Scotch No
Jiggy No
Emma No
Jet No
Cash No
Echo No
Kitty No
Dolly No
Whiskey No
Dually Yes

28.727
29.881
30.374
34.32
36.845
37.729
38.21
38.594
42.501
45.5
49.897
59.08
67.114
67.328
68.335

Total

8.941
9.261
9.614
9.986
9.997
10.285
10.348
10.94
10.952
11171
11.346
11.919
12.736

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
51
42
33
24
15
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00



015
031
009
013
005
012

Christian
Kylee
Tessa
Chris
Julie

Joey

Palmer

B

Hignight
Ferree
Wittenmyer

Nelson

Black Beauty
Crawl

Annie
Sweetie
Summer

Rio

Yes
No
No
No
No
No

14.893
15.114
15.78
17.233
23.78
26.507

00
00
00
00
00
00



